Results of Commission Meeting
December 4, 2008 -- Agenda 3226

Commissioners: Michael R. Peevey, President, John A. Bohn , Rachelle B. Chong, Dian
M. Grueneich, Timothy Alan Simon

(Decision numbers have been issued but processing the decisions for mailing may take up to
10 days.)

Unique Proceeding # or
Iltem # # Resolution # CPUCO1 Decision # Outcome Comments and Links Bohn | Chong | Grueneich Peevey | Simon
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/efile/
1 8108 Res ALJ 176-3226 360805 Res ALJ 176-3226  |Approved RESC/94783.pdf Yes |[Yes Yes Yes Yes
2 7901 Res T-17152 363595 Held
3 7968 C07-10-017 363542 Withdrawn
Comr. Chong reserves the right to
4 7969 C07-10-018 363545 D08-12-001 Signed file a concurrence. Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
Comr. Chong reserves the right to
5 7971 C07-09-010 363559 D08-12-002 Signed file a concurrence. Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4764.htm
6 8005 Res W-4718 363574 Withdrawn
7 8008 Res T-17175 360425 Held 12/18/2008
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO
8 8021 Res ALJ-227 363403 Res ALJ-227 Approved N/94846.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
9 8038 Res W- 4722 363583 Held 12/18/2008
10 8039 Res W-4723 363587 Held 12/18/2008
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
11 8040 A08-08-024 364401 D08-12-003 Signed 4807.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
12/18/08. Regular Agenda. Further
12 8050 A06-12-005 363228 Held Review
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO
13 8059 Res E-4188 364459 Res E-4188 Approved N/94823.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
14 8061 R08-03-008 364370 D08-12-004 Signed 4673.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
15 8063 C07-12-019 364236 D08-12-005 Signed 4749.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
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http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/FINAL_DECISION/94673.htm�
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/FINAL_DECISION/94655.htm�
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/FINAL_RESOLUTION/94846.htm�
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/FINAL_RESOLUTION/94823.htm�
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/efile/RESC/94783.pdf�
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#

Proceeding # or
Resolution #
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Decision #

Outcome

Comments and Links

Bohn

Chong

Grueneich

Peevey

Simon

16

8089

Res W-4726

364334

Res W-4726

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO

N/94771.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17

8090

Res E-4214

359749

Held

12/18/2008

18

8094

R06-07-010

364563

D08-12-006

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
5819.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19

8099

A08-09-003

357621

D08-12-007

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4717.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20

8100

A05-07-024

359452

D08-12-008

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4694.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21

8101

Res E-4211

360561

Res E-4211

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO

N/94784.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22

8102

A08-07-014

360027

D08-12-009

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4721 .htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23

8106

C07-12-019

359700

Withdrawn

24

8107

A04-03-014

358998

D08-12-010

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4653.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25

8112

A08-07-028

363900

D08-12-011

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4696.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26

8116

A08-08-013

360072

D08-12-012

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4731.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27

8121

A08-07-016

358605

D08-12-013

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4727.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28

8122

A08-08-015

359232

Held

12/18/2008

29

8123

A08-08-023

360863

D08-12-014

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
4725.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30

8134

Res W-4727

361252

Res W-4727

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO

N/94791.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Unique Proceeding # or
Iltem # # Resolution # CPUCO1 Decision # Outcome Comments and Links Bohn | Chong | Grueneich Peevey | Simon
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO
31 8135 Res W-4728 362094 Res W-4728 Approved N/94779.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
32 8047 A06-11-007 363768 D08-12-015 Signed 4781.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
33 8051 A05-03-015 363550 Held 12/18/2008
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
34 8054 A07-01-024 364487 D08-12-016 Signed 4703.htm Yes |[Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
35 8138 R06-02-012 358379 D08-12-017 Signed 4671.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
36 8141 R06-02-013 358164 D08-12-018 Signed 4700.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
37 8058 R06-02-012 E17311 Held 12/18/08. Further Review.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
38 8064 A08-06-031 364571 D08-12-019 Signed 4809.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
12/18/08. Public Utilities Code
39 8065 A06-08-010 E17443 Held Section 311(e) Requirement.
12/18/08. Public Utilities Code
39%a 8066 A06-08-010 E17445 Held Section 311(e) Requirement.
12/18/08. Public Utilities Code
39b 8136 A.06-08-010 E17908 Held Section 311(e) Requirement.
40 8083 R06-04-010 364549 Held 12/18/08. Further Review.
40a 8086 R06-04-010 E17566 Held 12/18/08. Further Review.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
41 8092 A08-02-001 364396 D08-12-020 Signed 4666.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
42 8111 R 364616 Held 12/18/08. Further Review.
43 7729 R93-04-003 345049 Held 12/18/08. Further Review.
44 7764 A07-09-012 364569 Withdrawn
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL DECISION/9
44a 7961 A07-09-012 363556 D08-12-021 Signed 4737.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
45 8075 Res T-17184 359888 Held 12/18/08.
46 8077 Res T-17157 337519 Held 12/18/08.
47 8088 Res T-17158 355159 Held 12/18/08.
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Unique Proceeding # or
Iltem # # Resolution # CPUCO1 Decision # Outcome Comments and Links Bohn | Chong | Grueneich Peevey | Simon
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUB
LISHED/FINAL RESOLUTIO
48 8068 Res W-4725 364399 Res W-4725 Approved N/94774.htm Yes |Yes Yes Yes Yes
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